ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
G14045HA2BT Jiulong AC220V 0.18A 35W
axial fan
SKU: G14045HA2BT
Price: $21.31
Categories: Fans
Tags: Jiulong
Product Link:
xial-fan/
Product Description
The Jiulong G14045HA2BT is an AC axial cooling fan measuring 140x140x45mm. It operates on
220 VAC at 50/60 Hz, drawing 0.18A of current and consuming 35W of power. This fan is
designed for general cooling and ventilation purposes, providing reliable air movement for
various industrial equipment and systems. It typically features 2-wire leads for connection.
G14045HA2BT Fan Parameters
Model: G14045HA2BT
Manufacturer: Jiulong
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 140mm x 140mm x 45mm
Rated Voltage: 220 VAC
Frequency: 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Rated Current: 0.18A
Power Consumption: 35 W
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Application: Industrial equipment, welding machines, general cooling and ventilation.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: